22RTi Industrial Catalog
(800) 521-9200
PDF available at www.driair.com
Specifications
Replacement Parts & Accessories
Order Guide
Water
Dirt
Oil
Oil Vapor
Odor
For higher pressure applications, consult factory. Units equipped with
external auto drain have max. temperature and pressure of 150°F
and 150 PSIG.
Description Part Number
A Replacement Element 3C-1900/3C-3000
B Differential Pressure Indicator N32-P2-DPi
C Manual Brass Petcock Drain, Ball Valve BV-051
D External Automatic Float Drain N32-95-XD8
Port
Size Model Number
Dimensions (in.)
Height Width Depth
Manual
Drain
3" 3C-1900-MFD-P 50.2 20.0 16.0
4" 3C-1900-MFE-P 50.2 20.0 16.0
6" 3C-3000-MFF-P 50.2 23.4 19.0
External
Automatic
Drain
3" 3C-1900-MFD-X 50.2 20.0 16.0
4" 3C-1900-MFE-X 50.2 20.0 16.0
6" 3C-3000-MFF-X 50.2 23.4 19.0
Indicator included as standard with these metal bowl units.
Note:
All 3C-1900 units require a minimum of 25" clearance between bottom of housing and floor for installation.
All 3C-3000 units require a minimum of 36" clearance between bottom of housing and floor for installation.
1900/3000 SCFM Coalescer
Literature Sheet: i008, i037, i070
B
D
Port Sizes	 3", 4", 6" RFSO
Connection	 Raised face 150# Flange
Flow Capacity	 1900/3000 SCFM @ 100 PSI
Filter Capacity	 0.01 micron & larger
Differential Pressure	 < 1.5 PSID at rated flow
Max. Temp./Pressure
	 (Epoxy Coated
	  Carbon Steel)	 150°F/200 PSIG
Approx. Weight (lb.)	 280.0/290.0/420.0
ISO Class	 1 Particulate/Oil